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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  5   Men 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Thursday 5/6/2021 - 7:00 PM

YearName School Seed Time

North RocklandJoseph, Emanuel  12   1
Newburgh Free AcademyRuud, Amaury  12   2
WashingtonvilleMallard, Elijah  11   3
White PlainsAntonuchia, Eric  11   4
North RocklandJoseph, David  11   5
WashingtonvilleRosario, Noah  12   6
White PlainsKao, Will  11   7
SomersHalper, Brian  12   8
SomersEames, Patrick  12   9
Hendrick HudsonWong, Jonathon  11   10
YorktownOlener, Alexander  11   11
Pleasantville (Ny)Ahmetaj, Gerald  10   12
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  6   Men Distance Medley Frosh/Soph

Thursday 5/6/2021 - 7:20 PM

 Team Relay Seed Time

AIona Prep   1
ABriarcliff   2
ANanuet   3
ASuffern   4
AWhite Plains   5
AArlington   6
ABronxville   7
ASomers   8
AHendrick Hudson   9
AScarsdale   10
ANorth Salem   11
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  7   Men 1600 Sprint Medley East Coast

Thursday 5/6/2021 - 7:50 PM

 Team Relay Seed Time

ANewburgh Free Academy   1
ARye   2
ASuffern   3
AIona Prep   4
ABeacon   5
AMinisink Valley   6
ANanuet   7
ABronxville   8
ACarmel   9
AByram Hills   10
AHendrick Hudson   11
ANorth Salem   12
AArchbishop Stepinac   13
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  8   Men Distance Medley East Coast

Thursday 5/6/2021 - 8:25 PM

 Team Relay Seed Time

ANewburgh Free Academy   1
AHorace Greeley   2
AMinisink Valley   3
ARye   4
ABriarcliff   5
AScarsdale   6
AMamaroneck   7
AFranklin D. Roosevelt (Hp)   8
ASomers   9
AIrvington   10
ACarmel   11
ANanuet   12
ASuffern   13
AArlington   14
AArchbishop Stepinac   15
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  16   Men Shot Put Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 7:00 PM

YearName School Seed Mark

Newburgh Free AcademyTharpe, James  12   1
North RocklandMena, Emmanuel  12   2
SomersLuciano, Brian  11   3
Iona PrepMilillo, Christopher  11   4
North RocklandPolanco, Nixon  12   5
Iona PrepRuiz, Jose  11   6
Archbishop StepinacDilullo, Matthew  12   7
SomersRivilis, Samuel  12   8
BrewsterGulloso, Kenny  12   9
ArlingtonHolder, Ralston  11   10
John Jay-East FishkillJuback, Michael  12   11
White PlainsMcCormick, Jackson  12   12
Hendrick HudsonBaskaran, Surya  12   13
Hendrick HudsonLee, Michael  12   14
Byram HillsPantusa, John  12   15
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  17   Men Long Jump Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 7:00 PM

YearName School Seed Mark

Newburgh Free AcademyBaidoos, Andego  12   1
Newburgh Free AcademyPerez, Daniel  12   2
MiddletownPonton, Andrew   3
Rye Country Day SchoolPrempeh, Gideon  12   4
BrewsterMcBride, Brenden  12   5
North RocklandJoseph, Emanuel  12   6
SuffernEmanuele, Jo'el  12   7
White PlainsWillams, Aiden  12   8
John Jay-Cross RiverLucasson, Andrew  11   9
SuffernSmith, Azariah  11   10
White PlainsJohnson-Holt, Andrew  12   11
ArdsleyNagahama, Sean  12   12
BrewsterArbeely, Dave  12   13
SomersFucci, Connor  12   14
PelhamParagas, Ethan   15
John Jay-East FishkillHurley, Brandon  12   16
ArdsleyLung, Yu-Chen  12   17
Hendrick HudsonIrwin, Aidan  10   18
CarmelKeating, Thomas  10   19
John Jay-East FishkillJuback, Michael  12   20
CarmelFalk, Nate  12   21
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash Varsity Prelims

Friday 5/7/2021 - 7:00 PM

YearName School Seed Time

John Jay-East FishkillMahon, Jonathan  12   1
CornwallAddison, Jiles  11   2
Newburgh Free AcademyFermpong, John  11   3
MiddletownLamey, Neville  10   4
MiddletownRoberts, Zion  12   5
White PlainsMoray, Walker  12   6
Newburgh Free AcademyOriegene, Jean  12   7
CornwallMontero, MarcSean  11   8
BrewsterMcBride, Brenden  12   9
Rye Country Day SchoolHumphrey, Greyson  12   10
PeekskillPowell, Artis  12   11
White PlainsBorkin, Valeriy  12   12
ArdsleyVega, Gabriel  10   13
SuffernJoseph, Samson  11   14
NanuetEdwards, D'Andre  12   15
PeekskillWilson, Jordan  12   16
BrewsterGonch, Michael  12   17
Hendrick HudsonMcIntyre, Sean  12   18
John Jay-East FishkillGillespie, Michael  12   19
North RocklandBrady, Ryan  12   20
Hendrick HudsonArellano, Robert  12   21
NanuetMartinez, Fredy  12   22
Byram HillsPiecyk, Zack  12   23
SomersWeinberg, Lawrence  12   24
Archbishop StepinacRice, Conor  12   25
HastingsPineda Gutierrez, Douglas  12   26
Byram HillsLombardo, Tom  12   27
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  19   Men 800 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 7:25 PM

YearName School Seed Time

Minisink ValleyBobish, Chalen  12   1
MamaroneckDoherty, Matt  10   2
PawlingBrightman, Noah  11   3
NanuetMcDonagh, Ryan  12   4
Blind BrookCassuto, Jordan  11   5
Horace GreeleyMcGuire, Hugh  11   6
MamaroneckMalushaga, Gent  12   7
Pearl RiverCarty, Cliff  12   8
SuffernDelaney, Travis  12   9
CarmelDoherty, Ryan  11   10
Fox LaneLenes, Bruce  11   11
ScarsdalePorter, Jack  12   12
CornwallMurray, Ryan  11   13
ScarsdaleDaniel, Shan  12   14
Dobbs FerryMasterson, James  11   15
John Jay-East FishkillJermyn, Aiden  12   16
John Jay-Cross Rivergoodman, max  11   17
HarrisonLucey, Brendan  12   18
Albertus MagnusNegast, Shane  12   19
Port ChesterPerrone, Thomas  12   20
HastingsMaloney, Patrick  11   21
SomersKlein, Hayden  12   22
John Jay-East FishkillCekuta, Austin  12   23
NanuetJacome, Tommy  12   24
North RocklandMoran, Patrick  12   25
CarmelMonge, Sebastian  12   26
Fox LaneCabera, Arjuna  12   27
Byram HillsBriody, Luke  12   28
Archbishop StepinacBuckley, Liam  12   29
BrewsterBrill, Michael  11   30
BrewsterRoviello, Jacob  11   31
Archbishop StepinacCleary, Colin  12   32
John Jay-Cross RiverLovejoy, David  12   33
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  20   Men 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 7:55 PM

YearName School Seed Time

HastingsGemme, Aidan  12   1
James I. O'NeillMarson, Harry  12   2
MamaroneckMarkopoulos, Jason  11   3
ScarsdaleColeman, Walter Jake  12   4
Pearl RiverSelby, Oisin  12   5
Pearl RiverHughes, James  12   6
Horace GreeleyYoung, Rishi  12   7
BrewsterFord, Patrick  10   8
Fox LaneBender, Noah  10   9
Port ChesterPerrone, Thomas  12   10
SuffernMayer, Mason  10   11
Fox LaneGriff, Harry  11   12
ScarsdaleFriedman, Alex  12   13
John Jay-East FishkillMontano, Louis  12   14
SomersBrooks, Colin  11   15
YorktownMcCarthy, Colin  12   16
John Jay-East FishkillMalles, Andrew  12   17
SomersSpencer, Thomas  12   18
John Jay-Cross RiverDachik, Thomas  12   19
Archbishop StepinacRutledge, Ian  11   20
YorktownMcCarthy, William  10   21
BrewsterDiCarlo, Brice  10   22
Blind BrookRamirez, Johnny  11   23
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  21   Men 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 8:25 PM

 Team Relay Seed Time

ANewburgh Free Academy   1
AMiddletown   2
ARye Country Day School   3
ACornwall   4
ANorth Rockland   5
ASuffern   6
AWhite Plains   7
AJohn Jay-East Fishkill   8
ANanuet   9
ABrewster   10
AArchbishop Stepinac   11
AHastings   12
AHorace Greeley   13
AYorktown   14
ASomers   15
AJohn Jay-Cross River   16
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  32   Men Discus Throw Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 1:00 PM

YearName School Seed Mark

Newburgh Free AcademyTharpe, James  12   1
North RocklandMena, Emmanuel  12   2
Horace GreeleyLi, Keegan  12   3
Pearl RiverDoyle, Eric  12   4
BriarcliffZednik, Jacob  12   5
North RocklandPolanco, Nixon  12   6
SomersLuciano, Brian  11   7
ArlingtonHolder, Ralston  11   8
White PlainsMcCormick, Jackson  12   9
Iona PrepMilillo, Christopher  11   10
Iona PrepRuiz, Jose  11   11
Archbishop StepinacDilullo, Matthew  12   12
Lakeland / PanasLobato, Leo  12   13
SomersRivilis, Samuel  12   14
Byram HillsPantusa, John  12   15
ArlingtonMoronta, Matthew  12   16
BrewsterGulloso, Kenny  12   17
Hendrick HudsonBaskaran, Surya  12   18
Rye Country Day SchoolAllen, Charles  12   19
Rye Country Day SchoolLynch-Quiniones, Dylan  12   20
Hendrick HudsonLee, Michael  12   21
Lakeland / PanasVidel-Moreno, Arian  12   22
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  33   Men Triple Jump Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 1:00 PM

YearName School Seed Mark

MiddletownPonton, Andrew   1
Newburgh Free AcademyBaidoos, Andego  12   2
Rye Country Day SchoolPrempeh, Gideon  12   3
HarrisonAn, Tristan  12   4
Newburgh Free AcademyPerez, Daniel  12   5
Franklin D. Roosevelt (Hp)Odhiambo, Randy  11   6
HarrisonUeda, David  12   7
BrewsterMcBride, Brenden  12   8
SuffernOluwole, Ethan  12   9
SuffernEmanuele, Jo'el  12   10
Iona PrepHarris, Marcellus  11   11
ArlingtonLockwood, Zachary  12   12
ArlingtonHarris, Hunter  12   13
ArdsleyNagahama, Sean  12   14
White PlainsWillams, Aiden  12   15
SomersPalmieri, Liam  12   16
BriarcliffSmith, Ati  11   17
ArdsleySalvaggio, Oscar  11   18
BrewsterArbeely, Dave  12   19
Fox LaneMarple, John  12   20
Hendrick HudsonIrwin, Aidan  10   21
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  34   Men Javelin Throw Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 1:00 PM

YearName School Seed Mark

Roy C. KetchamHatzmann, Charles  12   1
Hendrick HudsonBelvu, Kerann  12   2
Horace GreeleyMcKenney, Alex  11   3
BriarcliffZednik, Jacob  12   4
Iona PrepJohnson, Sean  11   5
Iona PrepCiccarelli, Alex  11   6
John Jay-East FishkillMiller, Glenn  10   7
Archbishop StepinacDilullo, Matthew  12   8
BeaconGuzman, Mark  12   9
Lakeland / PanasMuendell, Kyan  11   10
ScarsdaleRifkin, Ethan  11   11
Pearl RiverDoyle, Eric  12   12
Lakeland / PanasVidel-Moreno, Arian  12   13
YorktownSerafin, Randy  11   14
YorktownRyan, Michael   9   15
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  35   Men 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 1:00 PM

YearName School Seed Time

Newburgh Free AcademyLopez, Esteban  12   1
Newburgh Free AcademyRuud, Amaury  12   2
HarrisonFischer, Peter  12   3
WashingtonvilleMallard, Elijah  11   4
WashingtonvilleRosario, Noah  12   5
Rye Country Day SchoolHumphrey, Greyson  12   6
North RocklandForestal, Ket-Yves  12   7
ArlingtonViera, Anthony  12   8
Hendrick HudsonWong, Jonathon  11   9
IrvingtonMoody, Jaleel   10
Horace GreeleyYe, Tom  12   11
SomersEames, Patrick  12   12
SomersHalper, Brian  12   13
White PlainsAntonuchia, Eric  11   14
Byram HillsBriody, Luke  12   15
John Jay-East FishkillFulton, Ty  11   16
BrewsterBrill, Michael  11   17
BrewsterHartigan, James  12   18
John Jay-East FishkillLugo, Jeremy  12   19
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  36   Men 100 Meter Dash Varsity Prelims

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 1:30 PM

YearName School Seed Time

PeekskillTinsley, Jayson  12   1
Clarkstown SouthCoppola, Colin  10   2
MiddletownBanton, Steve  12   3
Newburgh Free AcademyOriegene, Jean  12   4
White PlainsMoray, Walker  12   5
MiddletownLamey, Neville  10   6
BrewsterMcBride, Brenden  12   7
BrewsterGonch, Michael  12   8
BriarcliffCallaghan, Kevin  11   9
PeekskillDinnall, Omar  12   10
Roy C. KetchamHatzmann, Charles  12   11
Roy C. KetchamTurner, Kaiden  10   12
NanuetEdwards, D'Andre  12   13
Hendrick HudsonMcIntyre, Sean  12   14
John Jay-Cross RiverLucasson, Andrew  11   15
North RocklandJoseph, David  11   16
White PlainsFields, Nathaniel  12   17
BronxvilleMoynihan, Johnny  12   18
NanuetMartinez, Fredy  12   19
BronxvilleFleisig, Eric  12   20
Fox LaneCoulter, Elliott  12   21
HastingsPineda Gutierrez, Douglas  12   22
Rye Country Day SchoolNichols, Alex  11   23
SomersWeinberg, Lawrence  12   24
Byram HillsPiecyk, Zack  12   25
Hendrick HudsonSterner, John  11   26
BriarcliffPrimack, Taylor  11   27
SomersArmstrong, Brandon  11   28
Archbishop StepinacRice, Conor  12   29
ArdsleyAmouzou, Liam  11   30
YorktownSpallone, Peter  12   31
ArdsleyVega, Gabriel  10   32
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  37   Men 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 1:50 PM

YearName School Seed Time

Newburgh Free AcademyOnwuka, James  12   1
HarrisonCardascia, Joe  12   2
Newburgh Free AcademyWorrell, Matthew  11   3
John Jay-East FishkillMahon, Jonathan  12   4
John Jay-East FishkillAmlicar, Eric  12   5
SuffernJoseph, Samson  11   6
Franklin D. Roosevelt (Hp)Morrell, Dan  12   7
Clarkstown SouthHeanue, Liam  12   8
MiddletownFigueroa, Jintee  12   9
HastingsHeitler, Arlo  12   10
BriarcliffCallaghan, Kevin  11   11
PeekskillPowell, Artis  12   12
PeekskillWilson, Jordan  12   13
BeaconMigliore, Sal  11   14
Rye Country Day SchoolPearce, Ben  12   15
BeaconManente, Ed  11   16
White PlainsBorkin, Valeriy  12   17
SomersWillman, Cole  12   18
Fox LaneCoulter, Elliott  12   19
White PlainsDejesus, Justice  12   20
Archbishop StepinacCleary, Colin  12   21
BriarcliffRyan, Costabile  11   22
NanuetLegerme, Keion  10   23
Blind BrookMarsalese, Sebastian  12   24
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  38   Men 1 Mile Run Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 2:10 PM

YearName School Seed Time

BronxvilleRyan, John  10   1
MamaroneckMarkopoulos, Jason  11   2
Horace GreeleyYoung, Rishi  12   3
BrewsterNeubauer, Ryan  12   4
MonticelloWaterton, Evan  11   5
Franklin D. Roosevelt (Hp)Canero, Charles  12   6
BriarcliffSendek, Jack  12   7
BeaconCader, Zachary  12   8
Port ChesterPerrone, Thomas  12   9
CarmelDoherty, Ryan  11   10
Minisink ValleyStruk, Steven  12   11
Fox LaneLenes, Bruce  11   12
John Jay-East FishkillMontano, Louis  12   13
SuffernDelaney, Travis  12   14
PelhamLevine, Ben   15
John Jay-Cross Rivergoodman, max  11   16
Clarkstown SouthDudek, Kieran  11   17
NanuetFontanez, John  11   18
NanuetMcDonagh, Ryan  12   19
John Jay-East FishkillMalles, Andrew  12   20
MamaroneckDoherty, Matt  10   21
BrewsterFord, Patrick  10   22
MarlboroValentino, Domenic  11   23
Dobbs FerryLucasey, Marc  11   24
CarmelMonge, Sebastian  12   25
Franklin D. Roosevelt (Hp)Hummel, Stefan  11   26
SomersDeMarinis, Nicola  12   27
White PlainsDeMillio, Joey  10   28
BeaconLaBelle, Evan  11   29
WashingtonvilleKatzmann, Bailey  12   30
SomersPhillips, Connor  10   31
Archbishop StepinacRutledge, Ian  11   32
White PlainsStaab, Ronan  10   33
HastingsMuench, Sammy  12   34
WashingtonvilleLeiter, Derek  11   35
North SalemLaqueur, AJ  11   36
Rye Country Day SchoolPerlmutter, Jared   9   37
Rye Country Day SchoolMurphy, William  12   38
HastingsMcGrath, Emmett  11   39
Archbishop StepinacBuckley, Liam  12   40
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  39   Men 1 Mile Run Section 1

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 2:35 PM

YearName School Seed Time

BrewsterNeubauer, Ryan  12   1
Roy C. KetchamCastorina, Nicholas  11   2
John Jay-Cross RiverDachik, Thomas  12   3
Port ChesterPerrone, Thomas  12   4
BriarcliffPhillips, Kyle  10   5
BriarcliffCulotta, Giovanni  11   6
BrewsterFord, Patrick  10   7
Blind BrookCassuto, Jordan  11   8
Fox LaneGriff, Harry  11   9
ScarsdaleFriedman, Alex  12   10
John Jay-East FishkillTrost, Jacob  11   11
ScarsdaleBandsma, Simon  11   12
MamaroneckYoung, Sam  10   13
John Jay-East FishkillMilroy, Aiden  12   14
Fox LaneCabera, Arjuna  12   15
BeaconReinke, Henry   9   16
YorktownMcCarthy, William  10   17
YorktownMcCarthy, Colin  12   18
White PlainsMulvey, Brian  10   19
Pleasantville (Ny)Searle, Alex  10   20
Pleasantville (Ny)Lynch, Theo  10   21
HastingsCaramanica, Daniel  10   22
HastingsPietraszek, Owen  10   23
BeaconSchneider, Stephen  12   24
North SalemLaqueur, AJ  11   25
White PlainsO'Donnell, Sean  11   26
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  40   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 2:55 PM

 Team Relay Seed Time

ANewburgh Free Academy   1
AHarrison   2
ASuffern   3
ARye Neck   4
ABronxville   5
ARye Country Day School   6
AWhite Plains   7
ABriarcliff   8
ASomers   9
AScarsdale   10
AAlbertus Magnus   11
ANanuet   12
AFranklin D. Roosevelt (Hp)   13
AArlington   14
AHendrick Hudson   15
AYorktown   16
AByram Hills   17
ABrewster   18
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  41   Men 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 2:55 PM

 Team Relay Seed Time

ANewburgh Free Academy   1
ASuffern   2
ACarmel   3
ASomers   4
AScarsdale   5
AGoshen   6
AJohn Jay-East Fishkill   7
AAlbertus Magnus   8
AFox Lane   9
ANanuet   10
AArlington   11
ARye Country Day School   12
AWhite Plains   13


